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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas * 112.875 27.350 28.400 28.825 28.300
11 3 1

2076 Lauren Wooddy 9.150 9.600 9.4759.750
2064 Ashlyne Courtney 9.150
2065 Grace Arwood 9.050 9.450
2071 Madie Gilles 9.400 9.3759.500
2072 Jade Isola 9.400 9.575

2 Kozeev's * 109.875 26.850 27.950 27.625 27.450
33 6 2

2006 Maddie Hunsberger 9.050 9.350 9.3009.375
2002 Ashlyn Evans 8.950 9.300 9.050
2005 Jessie Gilcreast 8.850 9.1009.150
2004 Savannah Freeman 9.300 9.100

3 Carolina * 109.400 26.600 28.425 27.300 27.075
6T5 2 4

2103 Morgan Duggan 9.150 9.550
2104 Tia Curnias 8.800 9.575 9.0759.300
2109 Rosemary Jackson 8.650 9.050
2106 Christina Bailey 9.300
2105 Grace Kepley 9.000
2198 Kendrick Skipper 9.000
2102 Meredith McLeod 8.950

4 Choice * 109.275 26.250 28.075 27.150 27.800
29 5 6

2060 Savannah Casebier 8.850 9.325 9.1509.000
2061 Katie Heimerdinger 8.750 9.3008.900
2063 Kendall Vorhis 8.650 9.450 9.3509.250
2059 Madeline Biron 9.300

5 Miss Libby's * 109.250 27.250 28.175 27.375 26.450
112 4 3

2020 Mary Margaret Terry 9.250 9.375 9.175
2027 Jacey Dean 9.050
2028 Julia Brody 8.950
2022 Irene Moxley 9.450 8.7259.225
2021 Alyson Palumbo 9.350 8.900
2029 Nicole Bastedo 8.8258.975
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6 Hartsville * 108.700 25.850 28.675 27.100 27.075
7T11 1 7

2054 Taylor Moore 9.050 9.550 9.3259.200
2055 Annabel Gage 8.400 9.550 8.8509.000
2110 Trae Ann 8.400 9.575 8.9008.900

7 GAC * 108.650 26.700 27.425 27.275 27.250
54 11T 5

2038 Camille Acevedo 9.000 9.050
2031 Holly Webb 8.950 9.0509.200
2037 Taryn Crowley 8.750 9.025
2035 Aila Matthews 9.250 9.000
2033 Morgan Ramsey 9.125 9.2009.050

8 Goose Creek * 108.450 26.500 27.650 26.975 27.325
46 8 9

2042 Emily Poston 9.000 9.100 8.850
2039 Olivia Davis 8.850 9.200
2045 Vanessa Waters 8.650 9.125
2044 Henley Nicodin 9.650 9.0759.000
2043 Victoria Messing 8.900
2040 Alyssa Cousino 9.050

9 LMG * 107.725 26.400 27.575 26.700 27.050
98 9 11

2051 Jenna Hofseth 9.100 9.250 8.750
2052 Jordyn Canaday 8.700 9.1008.950
2049 Camille Stillinger 8.600 9.200 8.975
2053 Jordyn Boulware 9.125 8.9759.000

10 Champions * 107.075 26.450 27.475 27.075 26.075
127 10 8

2048 RaeLyn Abernathy 9.150 9.475 8.8509.250
2047 Reagan Smith 8.700 9.450 8.4009.125
2046 Brooke Pitsenbarger 8.600 8.550 8.8258.700

11 American Gymnastics * 107.000 25.450 27.725 26.750 27.075
8T13 7 10

2093 Jadyn Bell 8.550 9.1259.000
2092 Sarah Grace Kizer 8.500 9.250 9.0008.950
2091 Faith Jones 8.400 9.275
2089 Cassie Edgemon 9.200
2090 Megham Krisle 8.800
2087 Nidhi Patel 8.950
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12 GymMasters * 106.075 26.050 27.425 26.575 26.025
1310 12T 12

2081 Morgan Miller 8.700 9.125
2083 Brianna Olson 8.700
2078 Jessica Bride 8.650
2082 Lily O 9.200 8.750
2084 Sydney Salata 9.100 8.900
2077 Chloe Berda 8.6509.125
2079 Elsie Carmain 8.700
2085 Laura Holmi 8.475

13 Barefoot * 106.050 25.550 27.400 26.525 26.575
1012 13 13

2019 Caisee Corley 8.550 9.250 9.1258.975
2012 Gracie Walker 8.550
2018 Sara Caige Corley 8.450 9.050
2111 Summer Amerson 9.100 8.8009.000
2011 Ryann Williams 8.550
2013 Rachel Smith 8.650

14 Laurens * 102.325 25.050 26.650 24.925 25.700
1414 14 14

2098 Braelyn Roberts 8.500 8.850 8.550
2096 Carlee Rook 8.350 8.050
2100 Kya Spurgeon 8.200 8.800 9.050
2101 Catara Nichols 9.000 8.6008.125
2099 Macayle Revis 8.250
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